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NO. DESCRIPTION YY/MM/DD

DATE:

DWG NO:

DIMENSIONS

FERRULE LOOP INSERT

ROMAN STEPS

3D DRAWING

ROMAN STEPS HEIGHT

RS24 6"

I N F O R M A T I O N  T A B L E

LIGHT AND MEDIUM SANDBLAST, POLISHED AND TERRAZZO

BROOM FINISH, COLOURED CONCRETE

(NATURAL)

6"

6"

6"

WEIGHT REBAR

200 lbs

267 lbs

335 lbs

402 lbs

2 x 15M

2 x 15M

LENGTH

24"

32"

40"

48"

WIDTH

16"

RS32

RS40

RS48

RS60 60"

16"

16"

16"

16" 6" 503 lbs

2 x 15M

2 x 15M

2 x 15M

NOTE : CUSTOM LENGTHS AVAILABLE

COLOURED AGGREGATES


	Sheets and Views
	01


